DE
DT
NG
DE
LB
LB
LB
CB
CB
FS

SS

QB
RB
HB
WR
WR
WR

LT

LG

RG

RT

LEAKE ACADEMY STARTERS

50

52

18

17

16

11

13

12

10

10

53

50

78

51

67

DEFENSE

Gunter Scott
Joseph Scott
Ethan Kinard
Jarrett Watkins

Kade Marble
Nick Gomillion

Ethan Dunn

Thomas Cheatham

Jake Brown
Riley Myers

Parker Thomas

OFFENSE
Rhett Atkinson

Canon Parks
Aiden Watkins

Levi Brown

Thomas Cheatham

Riley Myers
lan Scott
Gunter Scott
Abrey Guidry
Jarod Sims

Zac Kemp



